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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 5.233, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                         

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 5.233                  Paislee Smith on Dakota San Lena                

   2nd 26.322                 Easton Reinhardt on Winchester                  

   3rd 26.823                 Kynder Keenum on Chevy                          

   4th 30.023                 Remi Campbell on Ve Solid As Doc Oak            

   5th 36.071                 McKinley Wortman on Ditto Lotta Reflection      

   6th 37.460                 Tap Woolwine on Peppy                           

   7th 47.754                 Ramsey Campbell on Bonita                       

   8th 49.217                 Bexley Human on Peppy                           

   9th 62.484                 Howdie Peterson on Coco                         
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                          SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   567.00, Rider count = 27           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.970, Placings =  4, Pool = $  189.38                        

     2D Time = 17.970, Placings = 12, Pool = $  188.81                        

     3D Time = 19.970, Placings = 10, Pool = $  188.81                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.970 $114.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   2nd 17.463 $ 76.00         Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

   3rd 17.500                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Fireman                 

   4th 17.551                 Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.977 $113.00         Danica Moreno on Spirit                         

   2nd 18.226 $ 76.00         Maella Collins on MP Wily Crandeck              

   3rd 18.382                 Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

   4th 18.877                 Morgan Gideon on Snoop Horsey Horse             

   5th 18.908                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

   6th 18.986                 Breia Keift on Rosie                            

   7th 19.172                 Jaylin Moreno on O Grady's Miss July - Missy    

   8th 19.266                 Harper Ybarra on Ditto                          

   9th 19.358                 Citori McFadden on Legs                         

  10th 19.385                 Brenna McFadden on McFrenchie Fry - Tater       

  11th 19.808                 Morgan Gideon on Goose                          

  12th 19.933                 Adelaide Nordling on Red Rooster                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.990 $113.00         Adalynn Reinhardt on Winchester                 

   2nd 20.109 $ 76.00         Xaiden Martinez on Cash                         

   3rd 20.816                 Niahlyn Valencia on Casinos Blu River           

   4th 20.840                 Phoenix Woletz on CBC Mon Ami                   

   5th 20.899                 Scarlett Ahumada on Lady May                    

   6th 21.843                 Zendaya Romero on Zorro                         

   7th 22.167                 Eleanor Ogiba on Frosted Dashing Gun            

   8th 22.325                 Brooklyn Looney on Squirt                       

   9th 24.920                 Paisley Newman on Valentine                     

  10th 26.467                 Austinn Ybarra on Drift                         

N/T    429.459                Marianna Warne on Rayo                          
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3402.00, Rider count = 81           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.913, Placings =  7, Pool = $  680.40                        

     2D Time = 17.413, Placings = 11, Pool = $  680.40                        

     3D Time = 17.913, Placings = 21, Pool = $  680.40                        

     4D Time = 18.413, Placings = 13, Pool = $  680.40                        

     5D Time = 18.913, Placings = 22, Pool = $  680.40                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.913 $272.00         Shannon Olson on Cowboys Destiny                

   2nd 17.063 $204.00         Shannon Olson on Frenchmans Chateau             

   3rd 17.171 $136.00         Ashley Haller Novich on SW Veto This            

   4th 17.192 $ 68.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   5th 17.204                 Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm           

   6th 17.392                 Brenda Farbo on Littleman Reb                   

   7th 17.408                 Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.419 $272.00         Peyton Reece on Ringo Starr                     

   2nd 17.463 $204.00         Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

   3rd 17.484 $136.00         Dakota Hardy on Little Red                      

   4th 17.500 $ 68.00         Paisley Klopfenstein on Fireman                 

   5th 17.513                 Courtney Burel on Crown Royal on the Rocks      

   6th 17.514                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin Olena                

   7th 17.540                 Breeann Hoerning on Blains French Fame          

   8th 17.551                 Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

   9th 17.587                 Susan Siggins on Conn                           

  10th 17.630                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo Cartel                   

  11th 17.683                 Mindy Hall on Ziggy                             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.933 $272.00         Robin Johnson on Jamaica                        

   2nd 17.977 $204.00         Danica Moreno on Spirit                         

   3rd 17.990 $102.00         Stephanie Murphy on Billie                      

Tie    17.990 $102.00         Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea                    

   5th 18.067                 Jackie Collins on Chili                         

   6th 18.072                 Mindy Hall on Rosa                              

   7th 18.073                 Connie Hix on Dynasty                           

   8th 18.086                 China Vogel on KJ Setumup Sugar                 

   9th 18.101                 Cheyenne Mesch on Split Vision                  

  10th 18.124                 Abby Breinholt on Skittles                      

  11th 18.171                 Jackie Seward on The Girls Got Rythim           

  12th 18.178                 Maria Burnham on HayDays Cashmere Cinch         

  13th 18.217                 Michelle Galindo on DT Smart Time Zoe           

  14th 18.219                 Addilyn McFadden on Gimme Smore                 
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                        SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open                      



                                                                                 

  15th 18.226                 Maella Collins on MP Wily Crandeck              

  16th 18.267                 Callie Rios on T-Boz                            

  17th 18.292                 Aubree Hoerning on Malibu For Jessie            

  18th 18.294                 Caden Borman on Rush                            

  19th 18.317                 Carla Jacobs on Danny                           

  20th 18.342                 Susan Siggins on Vogue                          

  21st 18.343                 Victoria Payne on Kranbearezlasthayday                                                                                   

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.486 $272.00         Marika Skinner on Sun of a Bunny                

   2nd 18.581 $204.00         Celene Jones on Vipers Royal Fame               

   3rd 18.617 $136.00         Kiahna Human on Four Roan Salty                 

   4th 18.712 $ 68.00         Robin Broome on LaJollas Six Pack               

   5th 18.737                 Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

   6th 18.760                 Aspen Ballesteros on I Got A Hemi               

   7th 18.831                 Lindsay Beck on Gitterdunit                     

   8th 18.853                 Isabella Reinhardt on Holy Waters perm sub      

   9th 18.868                 Caitlin Nanna on Dakota San Lena                

  10th 18.870                 Courtney Campbell on Ve solid as doc oak        

  11th 18.889                 Peyton Reece on Coronas Dealin Cash             

  12th 18.905                 Madison Michael on Nola Squirrel Tough          

  13th 18.908                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.018 $272.00         Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   2nd 19.023 $204.00         Dakota Hardy on Kona                            

   3rd 19.040 $136.00         Adalaide Werkheiser on Rosie                    

   4th 19.172 $ 68.00         Jaylin Moreno on O Grady's Miss July - Missy    

   5th 19.210                 Jessica Packer on Mystique                      

   6th 19.232                 Jordan Battistone on WPHJessGonnaBeFamous       

   7th 19.374                 Cathy Ruiz on Dashin Magnolia sub 4 Expresslan  

   8th 19.434                 Stephanie Bemiss on A Splash of Hell            

   9th 19.515                 Caitlin Wortman on Honeys Peppy Sas             

  10th 19.584                 Laurana Reinhardt on Whiskey                    

  11th 19.666                 Robin Martin on The Dude                        

  12th 19.736                 Molly Shryock on Hanks Got'r Done               

  13th 19.966                 Cyleigh Nelson on Stella                        

  14th 20.178                 Zoe Janssen on SnippyLilBee                     

  15th 20.310                 Amiah Kieft on Ziggy                            

  16th 20.426                 Stephanie Bemiss on Peps Drifitin Luck          

  17th 20.792                 Vee Golden on Eddie                             

  18th 21.275                 Caitlynn Harrington on Rocky                    

  19th 21.668                 Sarah Baumann on West Coast Eagle               

  20th 21.843                 Zendaya Romero on Zorro                         

  21st 22.822                 Susan Siggins on Chanel                         

  22nd 31.323                 Alex Shulman on BB                              

N/T    405.863                Melissa Mascurenas on Rango                     

N/T    410.965                Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    

N/T    417.421                Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

N/T    417.634                Amanda Peterson on Sunning My Bootie            
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N/T    418.412                Suzann Bene on Ivory on the Rocks               

N/T    446.992                Danielle McFadden on TM Janet Jackson           

N/T    480.105                Kathy Estelle on Antonio                        
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                      SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   990.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.192, Placings =  4, Pool = $  247.50                        

     2D Time = 17.692, Placings =  1, Pool = $  247.50                        

     3D Time = 18.192, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     4D Time = 18.692, Placings =  2, Pool = $  247.50                        

     5D Time = 19.192, Placings =  3, Pool = $  247.50                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.192 $248.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   2nd 17.204                 Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm           

   3rd 17.408                 Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   4th 17.551                 Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.086 $248.00         China Vogel on KJ Setumup Sugar                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.868 $248.00         Caitlin Nanna on Dakota San Lena                

   2nd 18.908                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.232 $248.00         Jordan Battistone on WPHJessGonnaBeFamous       

   2nd 19.434                 Stephanie Bemiss on A Splash of Hell            

   3rd 20.426                 Stephanie Bemiss on Peps Drifitin Luck          

N/T    410.965                Jordan Battistone on Doriann                    
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                       SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity                     

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 4            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 18.737, Placings =  2, Pool = $   80.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.737 $ 80.00         Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

   2nd 19.023                 Dakota Hardy on Kona                            

N/T    418.412                Suzann Bene on Ivory on the Rocks               

N/T    446.992                Danielle McFadden on TM Janet Jackson           
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                         SABRA Masters Jackpot in Derby                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   100.00, Rider count = 5            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.171, Placings =  1, Pool = $   50.00                        

     2D Time = 18.171, Placings =  4, Pool = $   50.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.171 $ 50.00         Ashley Haller Novich on SW Veto This            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.267 $ 50.00         Callie Rios on T-Boz                            

   2nd 18.617                 Kiahna Human on Four Roan Salty                 

   3rd 19.018                 Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   4th 19.210                 Jessica Packer on Mystique                      
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                        SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   200.00, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.913, Placings =  5, Pool = $  100.00                        

     2D Time = 17.613, Placings =  4, Pool = $  100.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.913 $ 60.00         Shannon Olson on Cowboys Destiny                

   2nd 17.063 $ 40.00         Shannon Olson on Frenchmans Chateau             

   3rd 17.392                 Brenda Farbo on Littleman Reb                   

   4th 17.408                 Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   5th 17.514                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin Olena                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.217 $ 60.00         Michelle Galindo on DT Smart Time Zoe           

   2nd 19.018 $ 40.00         Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   3rd 19.374                 Cathy Ruiz on Dashin Magnolia sub 4 Expresslan  

   4th 19.736                 Molly Shryock on Hanks Got'r Done               

N/T    417.421                Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                   SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Sweetheart Race                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   200.00, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 19.281, Placings =  7, Pool = $  200.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 19.281 $120.00         Michael Ybarra on Trader                        

   2nd 19.309 $ 80.00         Hunter Human on Four Roan Salty                 

   3rd 21.169                 Adam Reece on Ringo                             

   4th 24.921                 William Harrington on Rocky                     

   5th 25.160                 Jamee Godby on Sparrow                          

   6th 29.207                 Patrick Pritchard on Dude                       

   7th 64.159                 Deilyn Valencia on Casinos Blu River            

N/T    400.000                Shane Keenum on Ve Solid As Doc Oak             

N/T    400.000                Dustin Gardner on Little Red                    

N/T    422.730                Joey Corona on Whiskey                          
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 02/14/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

                       Location: Schulz Arena, Tucson, AZ                        

                          SABRA Poles Jackpot in Poles                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   231.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 23.269, Placings =  1, Pool = $  115.50                        

     2D Time = 25.269, Placings =  4, Pool = $  115.50                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 23.269 $116.00         Amanda Peterson on Sunning My Bootie            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 25.492 $ 69.00         Adalynn Reinhardt on Winchester                 

   2nd 25.561 $ 46.00         Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

   3rd 32.712                 Robin Martin on The Dude                        

   4th 34.386                 Zendaya Romero on Zorro                         

N/T    422.037                Sofia Flores on P Pistachio                     

N/T    424.786                Abby Breinholt on Skittles                      

N/T    426.553                Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

N/T    431.174                Laurana Reinhardt on Whiskey                    

N/T    439.188                Eleanor Ogiba on Frosted Dashing Gun            

N/T    447.876                Peyton Reece on Coronas Dealin Cash             

 


